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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 4 October Colloquium organised by Club Empresarial ICADE and Cátedra de 

Industria Conectada (ICAI) of Universidad Pontificia Comillas –

remarks and Q&A session, on euro area economic developments

and monetary policy outlook

Madrid

Tuesday, 5 October ECOFIN Luxembourg

Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance,

Mr Jörg Kukies, on economic developments 

Luxembourg

Wednesday, 6 October Governing Council – teleconference 

Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference 

Friday, 8 October Virtual meeting of Central Bank Governors of the Center for Latin 

American Monetary Studies (CEMLA) – speech on monetary policy

in the euro area

Monday, 11 October Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee group on Non- 

Bank Financial Intermediation – teleconference

Tuesday, 12 October Meeting with FSB Chair and Vice Chair for Supervision of the 

Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System, Mr Randal K.

Quarles, on FSB topics – teleconference

Monday, 18 October FSB plenary – teleconference 

Tuesday, 19 October Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Osservatorio Permanente Giovani-Editori, on euro 

area economic developments

ECB

Friday, 22 October Audit Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 26 October Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 27 October Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 28 October Governing Council ECB
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